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V-48

V+70

V-57

V-63

V-70

V-52

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
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derde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats
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Seynhaeve Erin
Sternon Camille

Geers Kaat
Tavares Carla

Fontaine Ngongo Clara

Naessens Fran
Siebens Sarah

Velghe Anne Fleur

Nagy Eva

Geyskens Annouck
Christiaens Roos

Debaere Eline

Deleersnyder Arun
Duquennois Orane

Cossu Kenza
Stragier Emma

Vanluchene Jasmien

Eke Chika

Van Den Bergh Tine

Brys Roselin

Lamb Helena
Bulcaen Kato
Schmit Lena
Denys Lien

Brabant Open

1K
1K
1K
1K

1K
1K
2K
1K

1K
1K
2K
1K

1D
1K
1K
1K

1K
1K
1K
3K

1K
1K
2K
2K

19-09-2021

JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHOUTEM
Judo club Andrimont

JUDOCLUB NEVELE

LJF Flam

Sprimont judo team

YAMA-ARASHI JUDOCLUB BAVIKHOVE
JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE
JUDOCLUB BRUGGE

Sprimont Judo Team

JUDOCLUB GRUITRODE

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE
JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHOUTEM

KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB ZELZATE
Top Niveau Tournai

LJF Flam

Top Niveau Tournai

JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHOUTEM
JUDOCLUB KUMIUCHI BERLARE
JUDOSCHOOL MERELBEKE
KONINKLIJKE JUDOCLUB AALST 4007

JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHOUTEM
JUDOCLUB 'ASAHI'90' KRUISHOUTEM
LJF Flam

J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE



